
TRENO 352 354 356 358 360 362 240
TRENTO 02:00 02:30 03:00 03:30 04:00 04:30
TRENTO NORD | | | | | |

GARDOLO | | | | | |

ZONA INDUSTRIALE | | | | | |

LAMAR | | | | | |

LAVIS 02:11 02:41 03:11 03:41 04:11 04:41
ZAMBANA/LAVIS FS 02:13 02:43 03:13 03:43 04:13 04:43
ZAMBANA/LAVIS FS 02:14 02:44 03:14 03:44 04:14 04:44
NAVE S.FELICE 02:17 02:47 03:17 03:47 04:17 04:47
GRUMO/S.MICHELE 02:21 02:51 03:21 03:51 04:21 04:51
MEZZOCORONA FERROVIA 02:24 02:54 03:24 03:54 04:24 04:54
MEZZOCORONA BORGATA 02:27 02:57 03:27 03:57 04:27 04:57
MEZZOLOMBARDO 02:30 03:00 03:30 04:00 04:30 05:00
MEZZOLOMBARDO 03:01 04:01 04:31 05:01
MASI DI VIGO 03:05 04:05 04:35 05:05

CRESCINO 03:08 04:08 04:38 05:08

DENNO 03:11 04:11 04:41 05:11

MOLLARO 03:19 04:19 04:49 05:19
SEGNO 03:21 04:21 04:51 05:21

TAIO 03:24 04:24 04:54 05:24
DERMULO 03:28 04:28 04:58 05:28
TASSULLO 03:31 04:31 05:01 05:31

CLES 03:36 04:36 05:06 05:36
CLES POLO SCOLASTICO 03:37 04:37 05:07 05:37

MOSTIZZOLO 03:42 04:42 05:12 05:44

BOZZANA 03:46 04:46 05:16 05:48

TOZZAGA 03:48 04:48 05:18 05:50

CASSANA 03:49 04:49 05:19 05:51

CAVIZZANA 03:50 04:50 05:20 05:52

CALDES 03:53 04:53 05:23 05:55

TERZOLAS 03:56 04:56 05:26 05:58

MALÉ 03:59 04:59 05:29 06:01
MALÉ 04:00 05:30 06:30
CROVIANA 04:02 05:32 06:32

MONCLASSICO 04:04 05:34 06:34

DIMARO/PRESSON 04:07 05:37 06:37

MASTELLINA 04:09 05:39 06:39

DAOLASA 04:11 05:41 06:41

PIANO 04:12 05:42 06:42

MARILLEVA 04:14 05:44 06:44

MEZZANA 04:16 05:46 06:46

TRENI VIAGGIATORI PER SABATO 21/05/2022

TRENTO-MALE'-MEZZANA


